

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 15th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

- | | | |
|------------------------|---|---|
| 1. S/8/2024 |) | Mr. Utsav Dalal, Advocate for Plaintiff |
| |) | |
| with connected matters |) | Mr. Vinayak Gaonkar i/b. Mr. Sandeep Dadwal, |
| |) | Advocate for Defendant Nos. 4 and 5 |
| |) | |
| |) | |
| |) | P.C. : Plaintiff is directed to comply directions |
| |) | given vide Order dated 12.03.2026, on or before |
| |) | next date, failing Suit will be dismissed. |
| |) | |
| |) | Stand over to 10.06.2026. |

Date : 15.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master